SUMMER EVENTS

Miss Roni Miss Adriana

Wednesday, June 8th Craft Day (cost $2 per person)

Wednesday, June 15" @ 10:00 Poke-A-Nose Pottery (cost $10.00 per person)
Wednesday, June 22" @ 9:30 Story Time presented by Eastern Monroe Public Library
Monday, June 27th @ 9:30 Tiny Tumblers Gymnastics (cost $5.00)

Wednesday, July 6™ Pirate Day .......aarg!!

Monday, July 11" @ 10:00 Stuffed Animal Workshop (cost $15.90 each)

Wednesday, July 20" @ 10:00 Camping day — enjoying S’mores

Monday, July 25" @ 10:00 Tiny Tumblers Gymnastics (cost $5.00)

Wednesday, August 10" @ 12:00 Pizza Party (cost $2.00 per person)

Wednesday, August 17" Picnic Lunch (please pack a picnic type lunch today)
RAIN DELAY — Thursday, August 18th

Friday, August 19" Tye Dye T-shirts (please bring in white t-shirt)

Monday, August 22" carnival Day -includes bounce house, face painting, popcorn machine,
etc. (cost $5.00)

Friday, August 26"  End of Summer Party

SPRINKLER PLAY BEGINS JUNE 21st
Tuesdays and Thursdays

(If there are any activities that you do not want your child to participate in, no worries, just
please tell the teacher.)



